10/26/2007

Operations Staff Contact Information

Pete Lynch
Operations Manager
Steve Nault
Biweekly Operations Manager
Sue Capasso
Supervisor Biweekly 1 and 2

George Powers
Supervisor Biweekly 1

Processors:
Harvey Tann
Cameo Crounse
Raena Muzio

Tanya Stephenson
Supervisor Biweekly 2

Processors:

Alta Reynolds
Wendy Westervelt

Keri Smith

Employee Benefits Division

(Area Code 518)
486-6735

473-2799

473-3863

473-2752

473-2654
473-2668
473-2755

473-2742

473-2647
473-2683

473-3573

Supervisor M/C Life Insurance & Income Protection Plan Units

Nancy Crandell

473-3496

Supervisor M/C Life Insurance & Income Protection Plan

M/C Life & IPP
Beth Stamas

Linda Gaida

473-3566

473-3687

Supervisor Workers’ Compensation & Leave without Pay Units

Kevin Pladel

473-3281

Supervisor Workers’ Compensation & Leave without Pay Units

Processors:
Jonathan Bowen
Jesse Horton
Monica Morrell

Karen Powers
Monthly Operations Manager

Chris Giovannangelo
Supervisor Retiree, COBRA & Dependent Survivor Units

Halina Willsey
Supervisor Retiree/Vestee Unit

Lois Freedman
Supervisor COBRA Unit

Dale Tobler
Supervisor Dependent Survivor Units

Gail Schultz
Supervisor PA/PE Units

Jessica Burdick
Supervisor PA/PE Units

Other EBD Phone Numbers
Help Desk

EBD Fax

M/C Life Fax

HBA Help Line

Empire Plan

Program Services

M/C Life Insurance

Income Protection Plan

473-3488
473-3670
473-3291

402-4967

402-4968

474-1851

473-3866

473-7714

473-0009

402-4098

457-5406
485-5590
486-4370
518-474-2780

1 (877) 7NYSHIP
1 (800) 833-4344
473-3566
473-3496

Peter.Lynch@cs.state.ny.us

Steven.Nault@cs.state.ny.us

MarySue.Capasso@cs.state.ny.us

George.Powers@cs.state.ny.us

Harvey.Tann@cs.state.ny.us
Cameo.Crounse@cs.state.ny.us
Raena.Muzio@cs.state.ny.us

Tanya.Stephenson@cs.state.ny.us

Alta.Reynolds@cs.state.ny.us
Wendy.Westervelt@cs.state.ny.us

Keri.Smith@cs.state.ny.us

Nancy.Crandell@cs.state.ny.us

Elizabeth.Stamas@cs.state.ny.us

Linda.Gaida@cs.state.ny.us

Kevin.Pladel@cs.state.ny.us

Jonathan.Bowen@cs.state.ny.us
Jesse.Horton@cs.state.ny.us
Monica.Morrell@cs.state.ny.us

Karen.Powers@cs.state.ny.us

Christine.Giovannangelo@cs.state.ny.us

Halina.Willsey@cs.state.ny.us

Lois.Freedman@cs.state.ny.us

Dale.Tobler@cs.state.ny.us

Gail.Schultz@cs.state.ny.us

Jessica.Burdick@cs.state.ny.us

1 (800) 422-3671

1 (877) 769-7447)
or 518 457-5754
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